

ప్రారంభమయ్యాయన పేర్కొంది సమీక్ష ప్రమాణికానికి వివరాల వివరాలు నుంచి రూ.1,215 కోట్ల ఆదాయం లభించింది. రంగ వాటా రూ.459 కోట్ల మేరకు ఉంది.

వైద్యరంగం: వైద్యరంగంలోని రాజీవ్ గాంధీ క్యాంపస్ విమానాశ్రయంలో గత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి ప్రయాణింపబడిన 20 శాతం పెరిగింది. దీనిని ప్రమాణికానికి ఐదే 25 శాతం మొత్తం ఎడాటికి కంప్యూటర్ విమానాశ్రయం ఆదాయం రూ.18 పెరిగి రూ.1,105 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.1,249 కోట్లకు చేరింది. ఈ వాటా ఆదాయం ద్వారా లభించిన లాభం కూడా రూ.894 కోట్ల నుంచి 938 కోట్లకు చేరింది. కేవలం ఐదే ప్రాంతం పెరిగింది. దీని విమానాశ్రయంలో మొత్తం ఎడాటికి 14 శాతం, దీనిని ప్రమాణికానికి 15 శాతం ప్రయాణింపబడింది. 2017-18 లాన్ ఏలే వాటా రూ.1,528 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.1,800 కోట్లకు చేరింది.

అమెరికన్ అవర్ కార్పొరేషన్ (ఎడీఎస్) పెంచిన లాభం శాతం వివరాలిచ్చింది. లాన్ ఏలే విలువ రూ.4,000 కోట్ల ఐదే ఐదే పూర్తి స్థాయి అనుబంధ సంస్థ ఐదేఎస్ఎల్లో మొత్తం వాటాను ఏదీని దీనికాం ఐదే ప్రాధాన్యతను వివరించడం ద్వారా దేశవ్యాప్త ఐదే వ్యాపార విస్తరణ ప్రణాళిని పూర్తి చేశారు. ఐదే ఐదే ఒక ప్రకటనలో తెలిపింది. ఐదే ఐదే వాటాదారుల ఐదే ఐదే పెంచిన లాభం రూ.2,850 కోట్లకు ఏదీని కాను గాం చేసింది. ఈ లాభాదే కేవలం ఐదే సంస్థ చేతికి సుమారు 10,200 ఐదే వచ్చాయి. ఐదే ఈ రెండు లాభాదే అనుబంధం ఐదే సంస్థ విషయంలో ఐదే ఎన్ఎస్ఐఐ ఏదీని వెనక్కి నెట్టింది. తద్వారా దేశంలో అత్యధిక ఐదే కలిగి ఉన్న సంస్థగా స్థానం పొందింది. ప్రస్తుతం ఐదేఎస్ఎల్లో 86,000 మొట్టెల్లో ఐదే ఉండగా, ఏదీని ఐదే సంస్థ సుమారు 78,000కు చేరింది.

యాత్రీకీ పుండం

రాణించిన గాయత్రీ

పం ద్వారా 15 శాతం వరకు దిగు తుంది. దీనిపై వరల పోటీలో సంపాదించి పేర్కొంది. తయారీ సందర్భంగా ప్రైవేట్ ఐదే ఐదే మాట్లాడుతూ స్థానిక తయారీ కుదుర్చుకొని, తమకున్న అనుభవాన్ని సాగున ఎదే తుదే ప్యాకెజ్లు తీసుకువచ్చుతున్నామే. లాభంలో తమ చేయటం ప్రయత్నిస్తున్నామే. పేర్కొన తయారీ కేంద్రం 300 ఉద్యోగులను పోషింది.

ఈనాడు, హైదరాబాద్ గాయత్రీ ప్రాజెక్టు 2018, మార్చిలో ముగిసిన మూడు నెలలకు స్టాండ్ అలోన్ ప్రాజెక్టుకు రూ.12.75 కోట్ల నికర లాభాన్ని అర్జించి ఏడాది శ్రేణి ఐదే కాం నికర లాభం రూ.28.9 కోట్లతో పోటీ 157 శాతం పెరిగింది. ఐదే కాలానికి మొత్తం ఆదాయం రూ.898.99 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.928.88 కోట్లకు చేరింది. మొత్తం ఎడాటికి ఆదాయం రూ.2,921.29 కోట్లకు ఉండగా, నికర లాభం రూ.788.09 కోట్లకు చేరింది.

రారాజు ఐదీసీ

- ఐదీసీలో అత్యధిక లాభం కంపెనీదే
- వరుసగా రెండో ఏడాది..

పిల్ల: ఐదీసీ రిజిలర్ ఐదీసీలో అయిదే కార్పొరేషన్ (ఐదీసీ) వరుసగా రెండో ఏడాది అత్యధిక లాభాన్ని సమాయితీ చేసిన ప్రభుత్వ రంగ సంస్థ (ఐదీసీ)గా రికార్డు సాధించింది. భారత్లో అత్యధిక లాభదాయకమైన సంస్థగా గత రెండేళ్ల వరకు ఐదీసీకి ఉండేది. దాన్ని ఐదీసీ అధిగమించింది. 2017-18 ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి 12 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ.19,106 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.21,346 కోట్లకు ఐదీసీ నికర లాభం పెరిగింది. ఐదీసీకి విషయానికొస్తే, 11.4 శాతం వృద్ధితో నికర లాభం రూ.19,945 కోట్లకు చేరింది. ఐదీసీకి కంపెనీల లాభాల గురించి ప్రస్తావిస్తే..

- ముఖ్య అంశాని వేళ్ళులోని రెండున్నో ఐదీసీలో భారత్లో అత్యధిక లాభదాయకత ఉన్న కంపెనీగా వరుసగా మూడో ఏడాది నిలిచింది. 2017-18 ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరంలో ఈ సంస్థ ఏకంగా రూ.86,075 కోట్ల నికర లాభం అర్జించడం విశేషం.
- రిలయన్స్ ఐదీసీలో తరవాత రెండో స్థానంలో బాటా ఐదీసీలో వర్మిన్ (ఐదీసీ) నిలిచింది. ఈ సంస్థ రూ.25,880 కోట్ల నికర లాభాన్ని సమాయితీ చేసింది.
- భారత్లో అత్యంత లాభదాయకమైన కంపెనీగా ఐదీసీకి క్యాన్సెల్లెషన్లు కొనసాగింది. అయితే ఈ కీర్తి తీరదాన్ని మూడేళ్ల కిందట ప్రైవేటు సంస్థలైన రిలయన్స్ ఐదీసీ, ఐదీసీలోని అందించినది. ఐదీసీ వెబ్సైట్లో ప్రభుత్వ రంగ చర్యలకు మార్కెటింగ్ కంపెనీలైన ఐదీసీ, హెచ్ఐసీఎల్, ఐదీసీఎల్లు సంయుక్తంగా అర్జించిన లాభాల కంటే ఐదీసీకి లాభం ఎక్కువగా ఉండేది. అలాంటి ఐదీసీ ఐదీసీ ఐదీసీ లాభం కంటే ఐదీసీకి వెనక పడింది.
- 2017-18 ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరానికి హెచ్ఐసీఎల్ లాభం రూ.6,357 కోట్ల ఐదీసీఎల్ లాభం రూ.7,019 కోట్ల

STEEL 331.90 (202.55) 6771065
 ENFIELD 189.85 (172.80) 3779395
 HUALFIN 475.15 (478.20) 3478577
 HCO LMT 321.86 (318.50) 2325475
 HOWELL 2945.80 (3398.00) 4376116
 HERSHCO 319.15 (312.25) 2966415
 75734.00 (77097.60) 4232
 LTD 26.50 (26.60) 3038230
 CG LTD 117.45 (119.75) 1694672
 NDM 215.85 (216.75) 1314254
 GLE FN 5 2642.90 (2793.00) 107990
 HYOSHAI 9301.50 (9246.80) 868
 HONET LNG 219.85 (218.00) 870000
 LITE IND 1157.80 (1187.80) 1314000
 MAL ENTE 2371.45 (2393.90) 429181
 83.85 (86.10) 1733990
 VER FIN CO 80.55 (79.25) 57220598
 AL ELEC C 118.15 (118.05) 10379003
 75.85 (77.80) 2994533
 LIFE INS 693.80 (694.30) 205302
 EE CEMENT 16880.80 (16857.50) 38874
 GRAM TRAN 1454.30 (1486.30) 933303
 NEWS 1045.40 (1040.50) 333348
 TV LTD 917.80 (938.25) 891382

STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD
 Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amsetpet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 2287 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31STMARCH, 2018
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Genela Rajaraman

NORTH ANDHRA (RAJAHMUNDRYM A)
 1/6/18

Amended

1/6/18

12



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 203, My Home Laconi Nivas, Green Landa, Amanpet, Hyderabad - 500014
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.sei.co.in E-mail: sei@sei.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1998PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.sei.co.in and on the Company's website www.sei.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

EXTEN

SBC Steel
 00028, T
 under the
 Daily Than
 the decis
 2018 01 8:
 e-mail to:
 (Resolutio
 Report/Mar
 The elgib
 1. For Bod
 March 31,
 2. For Fina
 Assets on
 3. For Con
 Save and
 http://ww
 For clarifi
 Resolutio
 nery / pol
 regulatory
 or - e-mail

Reg. No.: B
 SDC India

document for information purpose and not a Prospectus announcement. This does not constitute an invitation or offer to acquire, purchase or subscribe for securities.

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED

Private Limited at Gandhinagar, Gujarat, as a private limited company under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated [redacted] converted to a Public Limited Company pursuant to shareholders resolution passed at Extraordinary General Meeting of our Company held on January 31, 2018 and February 13, 2018 was issued by Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. The Corporate Identification number of our Company is U52321GJ2008PLC005322. For beginning on page 55 & 149 respectively of the Red Herring Prospectus.

Registered Office: Survey No.42, Plot No. 11, Meghpar Borichhi, Anjar, Kutchchh- 370110, Gujarat, India. Tel No.: 02836-258251
 Email: accuracyshipping@accpltdia.net; Website: www.aslindia.net; Corporate Identification Number: U52321GJ2008PLC005322 Contact Person: Shipra Jha

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: VINAY TRIPATHI AND RAM

57,600* EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10/- PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO RS. [+] * LAKHS (THE "ISSUE SIZE") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. [+] PER SHARE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE "ANCHOR INVESTOR PORTION", THE ISSUE LESS MARKET PORTION (THE "ISSUE LESS MARKET PORTION") EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- AGGREGATING RS. [+] LAKHS IS HERINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "ISSUE LESS MARKET PORTION". THE ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE [+] % AND [+] % OF THE NET ASSET VALUE OF OUR COMPANY. THE ISSUE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER XB OF THE SEBI (LISTING AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 (OR REGULATIONS). The issue price is ₹ 10/- per equity share.

*Not Annualised
 Note: The RoNW has been computed by dividing net profit after tax as restated, by Net Worth as at the end of the year. Net worth has been calculated as sum of Equity Share Capital and Reserves & Surplus.
 4. Minimum Return on Total Net Worth post issue needed to maintain Pre Issue EPS for the year ended March 31, 2017 is [+] %.

Particulars	%
At Floor price	15.30
At Cap price	14.94

5. Net Asset Value (NAV)
 Net Asset Value as per restated financial statements:

Particulars	Amount (in Rs.)
Net Asset Value per Equity Share as of March 31, 2017	14.83
Net Asset Value per Equity Share as of December 31, 2017	21.03
Net Asset Value per Equity Share after the issue- At Floor Price	40.83
Net Asset Value per Equity Share after the issue- At Cap Price	41.66
Issue Price per equity share	[?]

Notes:
 • Net Asset Value per Equity Share has been calculated as net worth divided by number of equity shares. Net worth has been calculated as sum of Equity Share Capital and Reserves & Surplus.
 • Issue Price per equity share will be determined on conclusion of Book Building Process.

6. Comparison with other listed companies

Name of the Company	OMP*	EPS (Basic and Diluted Rs.)	PE Ratio	RoNW %	NAV (Rs.)	Face Value (Rs.)	Total Income (₹. in Lakhs)
Accuracy Shipping Limited	[+]	5.44	[+]	14.68	14.83	10.00	20,129.20
Peer Group							
Tiger Logistics India Limited		192.65	9.73	19.80	21.84	44.56	29,826.55
Aircargo Logistics Limited		119.75	4.24	28.24	7.92	54.84	20,001.00
Sical Logistics Limited		104.85	8.19	23.79	8.29	98.77	84,406.00
Total Transport Systems Limited		42.00	5.59	7.51	45.73	12.22	20,000.18



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Anarpet, Hyderabad - 500014
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031131

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31STMARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.81	31226.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.90)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (in ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.seil.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

EXTENSION OF SUBMIS

SEI Securities Limited, a p
 600028, Tamil Nadu, in
 under the Insolvency
 Daily Thanthi-Chennai,
 the decision of the court
 2018 till 6:00 pm. You
 e-mail to ashishrathi
 (Resolution Professional
 Bipul Marg, Dadar We
 The eligibility criteria &
1. For Body Corporate
 March 31, 2017 or any
2. For Financial Instan
 Assets under manage
3. For Consortium of I
 Save and except th
<http://www.seil.co.in>
 For clarifications, if any
 Resolution Professional
 party / potential investo
 regularly visit the we
 or - extensions of time.

Reg. No.: IBB/PPA-001
 EDG/Fida LLP, The Ro

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMIT

at Gandhidham, Gujarat, as a private limited company under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of Incorporation dated October 2011 to Public Limited Company pursuant to shareholders resolution passed at Extraordinary General Meeting of our Company held on January 31, 2018 and the non 718 was issued by Registrar of Companies, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. The Corporate Identification number of our Company is U52321GJ2008PLC055322. For further details please refer to pages 66 & 149 respectively of the Red Herring Prospectus.

Registered Office: Survey No.42, Plot No. 11, Meghpar Borichi, Anjar, Kachchh- 370110, Gujarat, India. Tel No.: 02836-258251 Fax No.: 02836-258252. Website: www.asindia.net; Corporate Identification Number: U52321GJ2008PLC055322. Contact Person: Shipra Jhanwar, CEO

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY: VINAY TRIPATHI AND RAMA TRIPATHI

100% EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- (THE "ISSUE PRICE") UP TO RS. [•] LAKHS (THE "ISSUE SIZE") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF RS. [•] PER SHARE FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE INVESTORS. THE ISSUE LESS MARKET VALUE OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- (THE "ISSUE PREMIUM") IS HEREAFTER REFERRED TO AS "CONSTITUTIONAL RESERVE" AND SHALL CONSTITUTE [•] % AND [•] % OF THE NET ASSET VALUE OF OUR COMPANY. THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER XB OF THE SEBI (DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 (THE "REGULATIONS") SHALL APPLY TO THIS OFFERING.

*Not Annualised
 Note: The RoNW has been computed by dividing net profit after tax as restated, by Net Worth as at the end of the year. Net worth has been calculated as sum of Equity Share Capital and Reserves & Surplus.

4. Minimum Return on Total Net Worth post issue needed to maintain Pre Issue EPS for the year ended March 31, 2017 is [•] %.

Particulars	%
At Floor price	15.30
At Cap price	14.94

5. Net Asset Value (NAV)
 Net Asset Value as per restated financial statements:

Particulars	Amount (in Rs.)
Net Asset Value per Equity Share as of March 31, 2017	14.83
Net Asset Value per Equity Share as of December 31, 2017	21.03
Net Asset Value per Equity Share after the issue- At Floor Price	40.83
Net Asset Value per Equity Share after the issue- At Cap Price	41.68
Issue Price per equity share	[•]

Notes:
 • Net Asset Value per Equity Share has been calculated as net worth divided by number of equity shares. Net worth has been calculated as sum of Equity Share Capital and Reserves & Surplus.
 • Issue Price per equity share will be determined on conclusion of Book Building Process.

6. Comparison with other listed companies

Name of the Company	CMP*	EPS (Basic and Diluted Rs.)	PE Ratio	RoNW %	NAV (Rs.)	Face Value (Rs.)	Total Income (Rs. in Lakhs)
Accuracy Shipping Limited	[•]	5.44	[•]	14.65	14.93	10.00	30,129.20
Peer Group							
Tiger Logistics India Limited	192.65	9.73	19.80	21.54	44.56	10.00	29,626.95
Adani Ports and Special Economic Zone Limited	119.75	1.34	88.28	7.09	63.61	10.00	30,404.00

Contents of the Merger of the Company. Issue For the Liability of Amount of share capit Company's paid - up at For details, Names of subscribers shares, Top Listing: Th the EMERGE SEBI (ICDR letter dated for listing or issue. EME DISCLAIM Regulation shall not be However, it DISCLAIM (DESIGN Exchange or approval of the court of the "Dis Red Herring GENERAL

B. Standaed Delhi 1/6/18

COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
 CDMH1989PLC054329
 Off: 31-A, Noble
 Towers, 4th Floor,
 PoomMarg, Fort
 Colaba - 400 021
 T: 43470012/13
 Email: info@seel.com,
 info@seel.co.in
BOARD MEETING
ON 02.06.2018
 Copy given, in terms of
 sections 29 and 47 of SEBI
 (Listing Obligations and Disclosures)
 Regulations, 2015
 to the members of the Board of
 Directors of the Company scheduled
 on 30th May, 2018 has been
 made available in absence of
 a meeting now scheduled to be
 held on Saturday, 2nd June,
 2018. The Board of Directors
 has considered and approved
 the Audited Financial
 Results of the Company for the
 quarter and year ended 31st March,
 2018. Information is also
 available on the website of BSE
 (www.bseindia.com),
 NSE (www.nseindia.com),
 Stock Exchange of India
 (www.sei.co.in), where
 the Company is listed
 and also available on the website
 of the Company viz.
 www.seel.com.
 B.S.J. Communications
 Limited
 Sub-
 Nitin Sawant
 Director
 02/06/2018



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 300, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Laxmi, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500016
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seel.co.in E-mail: info@seel.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1989PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	13877.61	31220.36	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seel.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited

CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431

(Formerly Kalpana Industries Limited)

Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071

Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3659/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3738

E-Mail: Kolkata@kcalpana.co.in Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 04TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018.

(₹. in Lacs
 (except per share data))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	45472.73	55546.49	179881.02	213708.33	46220.26	55546.49	179547.19	213708.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1588.05	332.56	3448.83	3731.92	1583.88	329.03	3275.14	3728.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1588.05	332.56	3448.83	3731.92	1583.88	329.03	3275.14	3728.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	716.54	79.21	2197.24	2627.83	701.44	74.85	2022.58	2624.37
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	686.35	75.34	2179.26	2624.87	683.20	71.88	2004.40	2621.40
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Associate	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	687.59	52.67	2008.73	2602.19
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			27690.53	25619.47			27576.96	25600.77
9	Earnings per share (of ₹. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
	Basic:	0.76	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.08	2.17	2.77
	Diluted:	0.76	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.08	2.17	2.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the website of the BSE Ltd & Kolkata Stock Exchange Limited and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com)
- The Audited financial results for the 04th quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2018 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2018.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. Beginning April 01, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 01, 2017. Accordingly these financial results are prepared by all the entities in accordance with Ind AS.

COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
 CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431
 Regd. Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071
 Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3699/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3739
 E-Mail: Kolkata@kikalpana.co.in Website: www.kikalpanagroup.com



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 305, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Laxmi, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3367 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031181

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date : 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited



CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431
 (Formerly Kalpena Industries Limited)
 Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071
 Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3699/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3739
 E-Mail: Kolkata@kikalpana.co.in Website: www.kikalpanagroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 04TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018.

Rs. in Lacs
 (except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	46472.73	35548.40	176801.02	213708.33	46250.26	35548.48	175047.19	213708.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1598.95	332.56	3449.83	3731.92	1583.86	329.03	3275.18	3728.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1598.95	332.56	3449.83	3731.92	1583.86	329.03	3275.18	3728.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	718.54	78.31	2197.24	2627.83	701.44	74.85	2022.58	2624.37
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	698.35	75.34	2179.06	2624.87	683.26	71.88	2004.40	2621.40
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Associate					667.59	62.67	2008.73	2600.19
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48	1881.48
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			27666.53	25519.47			27579.96	25000.77
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
	Basic:	0.78	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.06	2.17	2.77
	Diluted:	0.78	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.06	2.17	2.77

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the website of the BSE Ltd & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited and that of the Company (www.kikalpanagroup.com)
 2) The Audited financial results for the 04th quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2018 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2018.
 3) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2018, Rescinding April 01, 2017, the Companies for the first time adopted Ind AS with

B. Satish Kumar Lucknow 1/6/18 7

COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
 H1989PLC054329
 31-A, Noble
 4th Floor,
 Connaught Place,
 New Delhi - 110029
 Phone: +91-11-26101213
 Fax: +91-11-26101214
 Email: info@seil.co.in
 www.seil.co.in

BOARD MEETING
 ON 02.06.2018

Minutes of the meeting given, in terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 of the Board of Directors of the Company scheduled for 30th May, 2018 has been deferred due to absence of the Chairman and other members scheduled for the meeting on Friday, 2nd June, 2018. The Board is scheduled to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018. Information is also available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com), Exchange of India (www.exchangeofindia.com), where the Company is listed. Details of the meeting can be obtained from the website of the Company viz. www.seil.co.in.

Communications Limited
 Sd/-
 Nitin Sawant
 Director



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ammapet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3720 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC03191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.36	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018



Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited

CIN: L19202WB1985PLC030431
 (Formerly Kkalpana Industries Limited)
 Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071
 Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3699/3671, Fax: 91-033-2282 3739
 E-Mail: Kolkata@kcalpana.co.in Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 04TH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018.

₹. in Lacs
 (except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49472.73	35549.49	176801.02	213708.33	46250.36	55549.49	175047.19	213708.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and for Extraordinary items)	1508.95	332.59	3449.83	3721.02	1583.86	329.03	3275.18	3726.39
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and for Extraordinary items)	1598.95	332.59	3449.83	3721.02	1583.86	329.03	3275.18	3726.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and for Extraordinary items)	718.54	78.21	2197.24	2627.83	701.44	74.85	2022.99	2624.37
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	698.35	75.34	2179.06	2824.87	683.25	71.88	2004.40	2621.40
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Associate					687.58	92.67	2008.73	2932.19
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			27698.53	25519.47			27576.96	25550.77
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)								
	Basic:	0.76	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.08	2.17	2.77
	Diluted:	0.76	0.08	2.33	2.79	0.75	0.08	2.17	2.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 04th quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the website of the BSE Ltd & Kolkata Stock Exchange Limited and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com)
- The Audited financial results for the 04th quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2018 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2018.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. Beginning April 01, 2017, the Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 01, 2016. Accordingly these financial results (including for all the periods presented) have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles stated therein, as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting

1/2/18

Expression of Interest to submit Resolution Plan for Lanco Teesta Hydro Power Limited to Advertisement published on May 16, 2018

Submission of EOI as specified in the Main Advertisement extended upto 6.00 PM on June 16, 2018 and the clarification as specified in the Main Advertisement upto June 14, 2018.

Terms and conditions of the Main Advertisement remain valid. Committee of Coordinators / Resolution Professional to cancel or modify the process without assigning any liability whatsoever. This is not an offer.

Sd/-
Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan
Professional for Lanco Teesta Hydro Power Limited
Registration No.: IBB/PA-001/FP-000031/2017-18/10115

**GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
MAYURAKSHI CANAL CIRCLE
SURI * BIRBHUM**

email: semccsuri@gmail.com Ph./Fax No. 03462-255213

The Superintending Engineer, Mayurakshi Canal Circle, Suri, Birbhum invites tender on behalf of Govt. of West Bengal vide e-NIT No - WB/ISE/MCC/NIT-02(e)/2018-19

The details can be seen in website www.wbiwd.gov.in & https://wbidders.gov.in e-NIT No - WB/ISE/MCC/NIT-02(e)/2018-19 for 3 (three) nos. work.
TENDER ID : 2018_IWD_174354_1
2018_IWD_174354_2
2018_IWD_174354_3

Date schedule :

Bid submission start date : 01.06.2018 at 17:30 hrs

Last date of bid submission : 22.06.2018 at 17:00 hrs

Note : Tenderers should specially take note of all the addendum/ Corrigendum related to the tender and upload the latest documents as part of the tender.

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer
Mayurakshi Canal Circle
Suri, Birbhum

NAR

We Extract Year and

Sl. No.	
1	Total
2	Net P (before Extra)
3	Net P (before Extra)
4	Net P (after Extra)
5	Total period for the Comp
6	Equity
7	Other Reser Balan
	Earni for o pers

Notes: 1. and appn 2. The F (Indian A the Comp 3. The ab Results: i Obligatio Audited f on the 's /www.ra

Place: H Date: 30

B CR

We FIN

Sl. No.

1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 263, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Laxmi, Anwarpur, Hyderabad - 500018
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74100AP1088PLC031181

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic :	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted :	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS



Rajvir Industries Limited

Registered Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 105, SP Road, Sec-6/3, Telangana.
Tel: 040-27845650, 27845628, 66225555. Fax: 91-040-27840856
E-mail: rajvir@rajvirindustrieslimited.com | Website: www.rajvirindustrieslimited.com
CIN : L17116TG2004PLC044033

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

Rs. in lakhs (except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2017
	Un-Audited		Audited	

mpariprivate Limited
 Fund, SEBI Regn No: MF030196/0
 a, Nariman Point.
 Website: www.saharasmutual.com
 Official Point of Acceptance for
 110092
 70
 Hours of the Official Point of
 Modified timing
 00 p.m. on any Business Day or
 may be decided by the AMC from
 the same may be different for
 ters.
 Information Memorandum and
 from time to time. All other terms
 On behalf of the Board
 ment Company Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Compliance Officer
 e related documents carefully.



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Lazmi Nivas, Green Lands, Amserpet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1809PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31STMARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited
 Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

ES LTD.

1
 Economic Zone,
 504
 eet, Kolkata-700 016

ANCIAL RESULTS

03.2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

QUARTER ENDED 03.2017	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2017
(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
850.54	3,040.13	3,419.61
166.28	(12.40)	(405.01)
166.28	(12.40)	(405.01)
165.64	(4.07)	(398.36)
(7.81)	1.84	(7.81)
1469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71
-	1,108.25	1,110.45
*(1.16)	(0.03)	(2.71)

f. 1st April 2017 and accordingly
 y accepted in India as specified
 mpanies (Accounts) Rules, 2014
 ounting Standards. Accordingly,
 ril 01, 2016 and all the periods
 y Results filed with the Stock
 nd Disclosure Requirements)
 Results are available on Stock
 site (www.kryptongroup.com).
 for & on behalf of the Board
(JAY SINGH BARDIA)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00467932

YUVRAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED.

CIN: L74999MH1995PLC220253
 Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.
 Tel: 022 27784491, Email ID: yuvraj_industries@gmail.com, Website: www.hic.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	For Year Ended 31.03.2018	For Year Ended 31.03.2017
1	Total income from operations	291.06	350.52	1,196.64	1,293.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(207.26)	(136.00)	(249.57)	(264.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(206.13)	(107.56)	(348.44)	(235.67)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	702.41	692.18	702.41	692.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)
	2. Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Wednesday, 30th May, 2018. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.hic.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com).

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date: 31st May, 2018

For Yuvraj Hygiene Products Limited
Vishal Kampani
 Managing Director
 DIN : 0335717

B. Standard Bangalore 1/4/18



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Laxmi, Amarpet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
 CIN: L74100AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-

B. Satish Kumar

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

NOTICE

Procurement Made for the following by or through their accredited agents Kirandul Complex, Dantewada (Dist).

Last date & Time for submission of offer	Tender Fee in ₹	Earnest Money Deposit in ₹
21-05-2018 by 2.30PM (IST)	9800/- (inclusive of GST)	₹ 25,000/-

on website www.nmdc.co.in under www.nmdc.co.in/procurement will be uploaded only on our website. Prospective bidders should visit our website to take note of the tender details. For more details visit our website: www.nmdc.co.in
 Executive Director (Materials)

YUVRAJ INDUSTRIES LTD.

791
 Economic Zone,
 3-504
 Street, Kolkata-700 016

FINANCIAL RESULTS 31.03.2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2017	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2017
(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
850.54	3,040.13	3,419.61
(166.28)	(12.40)	(405.01)
(166.28)	(12.40)	(405.01)
(165.64)	(4.07)	(398.36)
(7.81)	1.84	(7.81)
1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71
-	1,108.25	1,110.45
*(1.16)	(0.03)	(2.71)

w.e.f. 1st April 2017 and accordingly generally accepted in India as specified in Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014 Accounting Standards. Accordingly, at April 01, 2016 and all the periods

Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and Disclosure Requirements) Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website (www.kryptongroup.com) for & on behalf of the Board (JAY SINGH BARDIA) Managing Director DIN: 00467932

YUVRAAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED.

CIN: L74999MH1995PLC220253

Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.
 Tel: 022 27784491, Email ID: yuvraj_industries@gmail.com, Website: www.hic.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	For Year Ended 31.03.2018	For Year Ended 31.03.2017
1	Total income from operations	291.96	350.52	1,196.64	1,293.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(262.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(262.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(207.26)	(136.00)	(249.57)	(254.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(206.13)	(107.58)	(248.44)	(235.57)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	702.41	692.18	702.41	692.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)
	2. Diluted:	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Wednesday, 30th May, 2018. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.hic.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com).

For Yuvraj Hygiene Products Limited
 Vishal Kampani
 Managing Director
 DIN : 03335717

Place: Navi Mumbai
 Date: 31st May, 2018

Reshankar Chauri - 1/6/18



Reliable
Renewable
Responsible

GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981
Regd. Office: #105 R.R. Takt, 37 BhooPasandra Main Road, Bangalore - 560 094.
Ph: 080 - 4062 0000 (30 Lines) Fax: 080 - 4062 0008;
E-mail:md@giladagroup.com, Website: www.gil.co.in

(Standalone Unaudited/Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended/year ended on 31st March, 2018) [Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ending 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year on 31.03.2017 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	85.99	280.07	100.48
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.39	157.51	79.52
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.35	116.17	39.89
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	6.35	83.92	27.02
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	6.35	83.92	27.02
6.	Equity Share Capital	351.23	351.23	351.23
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	787.50	787.50	722.17
8.	Earnings Per Share:-			
1. Basic:		0.18	2.39	0.77
2. Diluted:		0.15	2.39	0.77

Notes:- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity at <http://listing.bseindia.com/> and <http://gilfi.co.in/>. b) Above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2018.

Place : Bangalore
Date : 30.05.2018

For GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LTD.
Sd/- (Rajgopal Gilada)
Managing Director, (DIN: 00307829)


STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 203, My Home Lazmi Nilva, Green Laxmi, Ambarpet, Hyderabad - 505016
Phone: +91-40-2340 3735 Fax: +91-40-2341 3287 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74160AP1995PLC031181

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	
Total Income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

By order of the Board
For Steel Exchange India Limited
Sd/-
B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

INNO

Pict No. 4

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet for the previous year
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)
1. Basic:	
2. Diluted:	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity at <http://listing.bseindia.com/> and <http://gilfi.co.in/>. b) Above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2018.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 31-05-2018

RAASI REFINANCING LTD

Regd. Office: 15-148B, KODANWARAN NAGAR, HYDERABAD
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2018

Particulars

1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3.	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Extraordinary Items)
4.	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Extraordinary Items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income (after tax)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.raasirefinancing.com)

Place: HYDERABAD
Date: 30.05.2018


OMKAR SECURITIES

Reg. Off: B
Tel: +91 (0251) 268
Email: info@omkarsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sl. No.	Particulars
1.	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)

ES LTD.

Economic Zone,
04
Kolkata-700 016ANCIAL RESULTS
03.2018

(Rs. in Lakhs)

QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2017	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2017
(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
150.54	3,040.13	3,419.61
(66.28)	(12.40)	(405.01)
(66.28)	(12.40)	(405.01)
(65.64)	(4.07)	(398.36)
(7.81)	1.84	(7.81)
149.71	1,469.71	1,469.71
-	1,108.25	1,110.45
(1.16)	(0.03)	(2.71)

1st April 2017 and accordingly
accepted in India as specified
Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014
Accounting Standards. Accordingly,
31.03.2016 and all the periods

Results filed with the Stock
Disclosure Requirements)
Results are available on Stock
Exchange (www.kryptongroup.com).
for & on behalf of the Board
(JAY SINGH BARDIA)
Managing Director
DIN: 00467932



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Regd. Office: # 303, My Home Laxmi Nivas, Green Lands, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500018
Phone: +91-40-2340 3725 Fax: +91-40-2341 3267 Web: www.seil.co.in E-mail: info@seil.co.in
CIN: L74106AP1999PLC031191

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31STMARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Before & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)
Diluted	(4.01)	(2.42)	(22.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.seil.co.in

By order of the Board,
For Steel Exchange India Limited,
Sd/-

Place: Visakhapatnam
Date: 30.05.2018

Simhadri TMT
WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

B. Satish Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

YUVRAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED.

CIN: L74999MH1995PLC220253

Regd. Office: Plot no. A-850, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.
Tel: 022 27784491, Email ID: yuvraj_industries@gmail.com, Website: www.hic.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED
31ST MARCH, 2018

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	For Quarter Ended 31.03.2017	For Year Ended 31.03.2018	For Year Ended 31.03.2017
1	Total income from operations	291.96	350.52	1,190.64	1,293.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(224.16)	(138.43)	(273.38)	(282.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(207.26)	(136.00)	(249.57)	(264.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(206.13)	(107.58)	(248.44)	(235.87)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	702.41	692.18	702.41	692.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations) -				
	1. Basic	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)
	2. Diluted	(0.30)	(0.20)	(0.35)	(0.38)

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Wednesday, 30th May, 2018. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.hic.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).

For Yuvraj Hygiene Products Limited
Vishal Kampani
Managing Director
DIN : 03335717

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 31st May, 2018

B. Standard Kollu

1/6/18

Expression of Interest to submit Resolution Plan for Lanco Teesta Hydro Power Limited
 Advertisement published on May 18, 2018

Reference to the advertisement inviting Expression of Interest to submit Resolution Plan for Lanco Teesta Hydro Power Limited, in Business Standard on May 18, 2018 ("Main Ad").

Mode of submission of EOI as specified in the Main Ad stands extended upto 6.00 PM on June 16, 2018 and the seeking clarification as specified in the Main Advertisement till upto June 14, 2018.

Terms and conditions of the Main Advertisement remain the same. The Committee of Creditors / Resolution Professional has the right to cancel or modify the process without assigning any reason without any liability whatsoever. This is not an offer.

Date: 15.06.2018

Sd/-
 Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan

Resolution Professional for Lanco Teesta Hydro Power Limited
 Registration No.: IBBUPA-001MP-P00031/2017-18/10115

**GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
 IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE
 OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
 MAYURAKSHI CANAL CIRCLE
 SURI * BIRBHUM**

email: semccsur@gmail.com Ph./Fax No. 93462-255213
 The Superintending Engineer, Mayurakshi Canal Circle, Suri, Birbhum invites tender on behalf of Govt. of West Bengal vide e-MIT No - WB/ISE/MCC/NIT-02(e)/2018-19

The details can be seen in website www.wbiwd.gov.in & <https://wbttenders.gov.in>
 e-MIT No - WB/ISE/MCC/NIT-02(e)/2018-19 for 3 (three) nos. work.

TENDER ID : 2018_IWD_174354_1
 2018_IWD_174354_2
 2018_IWD_174354_3

Date schedules

Bid submission start date : 01.06.2018 at 17:30 hrs

Last date of bid submission : 22.06.2018 at 17:00 hrs

Note : Tenderers should specially take note of all the addendum/Corrigendum related to the tender and upload the latest documents as part of the tender.

Sd/-
 Superintending Engineer
 Mayurakshi Canal Circle
 Suri, Birbhum

NARBADA

Hydro

Ph: +91-40-

Website-www.narbada.gov.in

Extract of Standalone
 Year ended 31st March

Sr. No. PARTIC

1	Total income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, except Extraordinary items
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Comprehensive Income)
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Other Equity (except Reserve) as shown in Balance Sheet of the Company
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted

Notes: 1. The above Audited Financial Results are approved by the Board of Directors.
 2. The Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. The above is an extract of the Audited Financial Results submitted with the Registrar of Companies and Disclosed on the website of the Company (www.narbada.gov.in)

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 30.05.2018



STEEL EXCHANGE INDIA LTD

Registered Office: #205, My Home Laxmi Nivah, Green Laxmi, Amarpet, Hyderabad - 500018
 Phone: +91-40-2340 3720 Fax: +91-40-2341 3287 Web: www.sei.co.in E-mail: info@sei.co.in
 CIN: L74106AP1909PLC031131

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	33877.61	31220.30	93951.37
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(3047.80)	(9218.36)	(17013.21)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	7598.48	7598.48	7598.48
Earnings Per Share (Basic & After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
Basic:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(23.39)
Diluted:	(4.01)	(2.42)	(23.39)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sei.co.in

By order of the Board
 For Steel Exchange India Limited

Sd/-
Simhadri TMT
 WORLD CLASS STEEL BARS

Sd/-
 B. Satish Kumar
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Visakhapatnam
 Date : 30.05.2018



Corporate
 Website: www.railcrop.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS

(Regulated)



Rajvir Industries Limited

Registered Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 105, SP Road, Sec-6/3, Telangana.
 Tel: 040-27845660, 27845628, 66225555. Fax: 91-040-27840808.
 E-mail: rajvir@rajvirindustrieslimited.com | Website: www.rajvirindustrieslimited.com

CIN : L17116TG2004PLC044053

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

(₹ in lakhs (except per share data))

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
	Un-Audited			Audited	
Total income from operations	1784.51	2080.39	1178.54	9705.35	15314.70

Sr. No.

1	Total income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, except Extraordinary and Other Comprehensive Income
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Extraordinary and Other Comprehensive Income)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary and Other Comprehensive Income)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Comprehensive Income)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Reserves for contingencies and other provisions)
8	Net worth